
P
G

IC
83

00
0P

 -
 R

E
G

IS
T

R
O

 P
R

O
T

O
C

O
LL

O
 -

 0
00

25
11

 -
 0

2/
07

/2
02

1 
- 

C
14

 -
 C

on
ta

bi
lit

à 
ge

ne
ra

l -
 I



P
G

IC
83

00
0P

 -
 R

E
G

IS
T

R
O

 P
R

O
T

O
C

O
LL

O
 -

 0
00

25
11

 -
 0

2/
07

/2
02

1 
- 

C
14

 -
 C

on
ta

bi
lit

à 
ge

ne
ra

l -
 I


